Attachments / Scraper
Specifications

2 Standard +| Optional N/A Not Applicable

© General
Operating Weight
Length
Width
Height

Cutting Height Range

© Compatible Carriers

Skid-Steer Loaders
Bobcat A770
Bobcat S70
Bobcat S450
Bobcat S510
Bobcat S530
Bobcat S550
Bobcat S570
Bobcat S590
Bobcat S630
Bobcat S650
Bobcat S740
Bobcat S750

Bobcat S770

Compact Track Loaders
Bobcat T450
Bobcat T550
Bobcat T590
Bobcat T630
Bobcat 7650
Bobcat T740
Bobcat T750

Bobcat T770

Toolcat™ Work Machine
Bobcat Toolcat 5600

Bobcat Toolcat 5610

Telehandler

Bobcat V417

Scraper, Mini

59 kg
11717 mm
914 mm
485 mm

457 mm

Scraper

78 kg
1397 mm
1143 mm
483 mm

559 mm



