Attachments / Scraper **Specifications**

Standard

Optional

N/A Not Applicable

General	Scraper, Mini	Scraper
Operating Weight	59 kg	78 kg
Length	1171 mm	1397 mm
Width	914 mm	1143 mm
Height	485 mm	483 mm
Cutting Height Range	457 mm	559 mm

ullet Compatible Carriers

•	
Skid-Steer Loaders	
Bobcat A770	
Bobcat S70	
Bobcat S450	
Bobcat S510	
Bobcat S530	
Bobcat S550	
Bobcat S570	
Bobcat S590	
Bobcat S630	
Bobcat S650	
Bobcat S740	
Bobcat S750	
Bobcat S770	■

Compact Track Loaders		
Bobcat T450		
Bobcat T550		
Bobcat T590		
Bobcat T630		
Bobcat T650		
Bobcat T740		
Bobcat T750		
Bobcat T770		

Toolcat™ Work Machine	
Bobcat Toolcat 5600	
Bobcat Toolcat 5610	

Telehandler	
Bobcat V417	

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.